
 ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY SUPPLEMENTS 

POSITION TYPE OF 
SUPPLEMENT 

AMOUNT CODE 
(Payroll Use Only) 

ELEMENTARY 
PRINCIPAL 

SUPERVISION <450 
EXTRA SERVICE 

$3,000 
$4,200 

00 
01 

 SUPERVISION >450 
EXTRA SERVICE 

$3,200 
$4,700 

02 
03 

    
ELEMENTARY 

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL>450 
SUPERVISION 

EXTRA SERVICE 
$1,000 
$1,000 

19 
19 

    
MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL SUPERVISION 

EXTRA SERVICE 
$4,000 
$7,000 

04 
05 

    
HIGH SCHOOL 

PRINCIPAL 
SUPERVISION 

EXTRA SERVICE 
$6,000 
$8,000 

06 
07 

 
 

   
REHS/BCC PRINCIPAL SUPERVISION  

EXTRA SERVICE  
 

$4,000 
$2,000 

25 
26 

    
MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT 

PRINCIPAL 
SUPERVISION 

EXTRA SERVICE 
$3,000 
$4,500 

08 
09 

    
HIGH SCHOOL 

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 
SUPERVISION 

EXTRA SERVICE 
$3,500 
$6,000 

10 
11 

    
ALTERNATIVE ED PRINCIPAL SUPERVISION $1,000 25 

    
CO DIRECTORS EXTRA SERVICE $6,800 13 

    
CO COORDINATORS EXTRA SERVICE $2,500 14 

    
TECHNICAL CENTER** SUPERVISION 

EXTRA SERVICE 
$3,500 
$6,000 

15 
16 

    
SAFE SCHOOLS EXTRA SERVICE $6,500 17 

    
CURRICULUM SPECIALIST EXTRA SERVICE $3,300 18 

    
DISTRICT WEBMASTER EXTRA SERVICE $5,000 20 

    
DISTRICT DIGITAL LEARNING 

COACH 
EXTRA SERVICE $3,300 18 

    
ALTERNTIVE ED COOR EXTRA SERVICE $3,200 23 
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