## ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY SUPPLEMENTS

POSITION	TYPE OF SUPPLEMENT	AMOUNT	CODE (Payroll Use Only)
ELEMENTARY	SUPERVISION <450	\$3,000	00
PRINCIPAL	EXTRA SERVICE	\$4,200	01
	SUPERVISION >450	\$3,200	02
	EXTRA SERVICE	\$4,700	03
ELEMENTARY	SUPERVISION	\$1,000	19
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL>450	EXTRA SERVICE	\$1,000	19
MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL	SUPERVISION	\$4,000	04
	EXTRA SERVICE	\$7,000	05
HIGH SCHOOL	SUPERVISION	\$6,000	06
PRINCIPAL	EXTRA SERVICE	\$8,000	00
PRINCIPAL		\$8,000	07
REHS/BCC PRINCIPAL	SUPERVISION	\$4,000	25
	EXTRA SERVICE	\$2,000	26
MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT	SUPERVISION	\$3,000	08
PRINCIPAL	EXTRA SERVICE	\$4,500	08
		φ <del>4</del> ,500	07
HIGH SCHOOL	SUPERVISION	\$3,500	10
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	EXTRA SERVICE	\$6,000	11
ALTERNATIVE ED PRINCIPAL	SUPERVISION	\$1,000	25
CO DIRECTORS	EXTRA SERVICE	\$6,800	13
CO COORDINATORS	EXTRA SERVICE	\$2,500	14
TECHNICAL CENTER**	SUPERVISION	\$3,500	15
	EXTRA SERVICE	\$6,000	16
SAFE SCHOOLS	EXTRA SERVICE	\$6,500	17
CURRICULUM SPECIALIST	EXTRA SERVICE	\$3,300	18
DISTRICT WEBMASTER	EXTRA SERVICE	\$5,000	20
DISTRICT DIGITAL LEARNING COACH	EXTRA SERVICE	\$3,300	18
ALTERNTIVE ED COOR	EXTRA SERVICE	\$3,200	23